

Dear Friends,

We appreciate your support of the transplant community and Live.Love.Donate. Inc. with your generous contribution to our nonprofit. Proceeds from your 2024 donation will go to supporting organ, eye, and tissue donation awareness and will assist in advancing our mission in the State of Wisconsin.

On behalf of our family and Live.Love.Donate. Inc, we would like to thank all our friends, volunteers, sponsors, contributors, and participants. Thank you so much for your support of the transplant community.

**Lindsay A. Clark**Co-Founder & President
Live.Love.Donate. Inc.

## **Donation Receipt for Live.Love.Donate. Inc.**

Thank you for your generosity. We appreciate your support! Questions? Contact Lindsay Clark at (920)-706-1834

Donated by	
Address	
City	
State/Province	
ZIP/Postal Code	
Phone	
Type of donation	
Description	
Value	

Live.Love.Donate. Inc. Tax ID: 81-4054817
Live.Love.Donate. Inc. – P.O. Box 186, Winnebago, WI 54985 – www.livelovedonate.com